AWS5.2 Price Schedule

U<{SBS
e

SOURCING REFERENCE:

PR16098

SOURCING DOCUMENT
TITLE:

Advanced Electron Mi Facilit:

BIDDER NAME

[Bidder to add name]

Item Number

Description

14/03/2017

31/03/2017

01/04/2017

31/03/2018

Tntal period
01/04/2018 01/04/2019

31/03/2019 13/03/2020

Initial

[ RGIEY

14/03/2020

31/03/2021

01/04/2021

31/03/2022

Extension
01/04/2022

13/03/2023

Extension

period total

Directly incurred costs

[Staff

| Travel and expenses

Equipment

Directly allocated costs

Other directly incurred costs

Pl time

Indirect costs

Estates and infrastructure technicians

Indirect costs

Any exceptions £ 3 3 - e - £ 5
| £ e e - e - £ -
[ [ £ e e 5 e 5 £ 5
TOTALS| £ - £ - £ - £ - - £ - £ - £ -
TRl perfod Extension

Description

14/03/2017
1/03/2017

01/04/2017
31/03/2018

01/04/2018  01/04/2019
1/03/2019  13/03/2020

14/03/2020
31/03/2021

01/04/2021

1/03/2022

01/04/2022
13/03/2023

VAT*/Tax

state rate

Name of staff Salary £ £ -l £ £ £ -l £ -l £ -l £ -
Superann and NI £ | £ - £ - £ £ ¢ e ¢ -

Total £ e Sle - £ £ Sle e Sle -

Salary £ -l e -l e - £ £ e e e -

Superann and NI £ | £ - £ - £ £ ¢ e ¢ -

Total £ e e - £ £ e e e -

Salary £ -l e -l e - £ £ e e e -

Superann and NI £ | £ - £ - £ £ ¢ e ¢ -

Total £ e Sle - £ £ Sle e Sle -

Travel and £ e e - £ £ e e e -
£ e ¢ - £ £ ¢ e ¢ -

£ e ¢ - £ £ ¢ e ¢ -

total £ e Sle - £ £ Sle e Sle -

Other directly incurred cost £ -l e -l e - £ £ e e e -
£ e ¢ - £ £ e e e -

total £ e Sle - £ £ Sle e Sl e -

Equipment £ -l e -l e - £ £ e e e -
|’ £ e ¢ - £ £ e e ¢ -
[ £ e e - £ £ e e e -
total £ e e - £ £ e e e -

Estates / sites costs £ ¢ ¢ - £ £ ¢ ¢ ¢ -
£ e e - £ £ ¢ e ¢ -

total £ e e - £ £ e e e -

Other direct costs £ ¢ ¢ - £ £ ¢ ¢ ¢ -
£ e e - £ £ e e e -

total £ e e - £ £ e e e -

Indirect costs £ & ¢ - £ £ ¢ & ¢ -
total £ e e - £ £ e e e -

Cost recovery £ £ £ - £ £ ¢ ¢ ¢ -
£ e ¢ - £ £ ¢ e ¢ -

£ e ¢ - £ £ ¢ e ¢ -

£ e e - £ £ e e e -

Total £ e e - £ £ e e e -

*VAT must be applied unless there is written confirmation from HMRC (reference to question AW5.10).



	Cost Model

